
2014 Plainfield North Girls Indoor Invitational Assignments

Lane    Seed         Bib#        Name • Team

20
1208Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

EZ T&F 1990-2006 Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 882-2364

1: Varsity Girls 55 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 1

10.6 272 Annie Butcher • Plainfield East1 

9.8 345 Payton Koranda • Romeoville2 

8.79 238 Princess Shodipo • Oswego3 

9.53 231 Abena Owusu • Oswego4 

10.3 321 Melissa Zavala • Plainfield North5 

NT 197 Alecia Sahatdjian • Oswego East6 

Varsity Girls 55 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 2

10.88 351 Alex Ornelas • Romeoville1 

9.9 110 Mackenzie Chesko • Minooka2 

9.0 107 Megan Caldwell • Minooka3 

9.4 151 Taylor Prieboy • Minooka4 

10.13 331 Abby Cull • Romeoville5 

11.11 279 Emily Guzman • Plainfield East6 

Varsity Girls 55 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 3

10.99 217 Carissa Herrera • Oswego1 

10.01 311 Kate Nickel • Plainfield North2 

9.04 187 Morganne Jones • Oswego East3 

9.3 282 Mikaela Manson • Plainfield East4 

10.1 196 Rachel Roschi • Oswego East5 

11.1 303 Lauren Dvorak • Plainfield North6 

2: Varsity Girls 55 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

7.87 319 Hayley Stazak • Plainfield North1 

7.68 290 Kenia Sosa • Plainfield East2 

7.01 239 Natajah Simmons • Oswego3 

7.67 210 Jenny Cisneros • Oswego4 

7.8 368 Jasmine Triplett • Romeoville5 

 6 

Varsity Girls 55 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

7.9 298 Monique Collins • Plainfield North1 

7.7 309 Anna Laudizio • Plainfield North2 

7.34 268 Jazmyne Tabb • Plainfield Central3 

7.6 132 Amber Jackson • Minooka4 

7.8 146 Danyelle Myers • Minooka5 

 6 

Varsity Girls 55 Meter Dash Prelims - 3

7.94 224 Katie Manna • Oswego1 

7.7 341 Liz Jobin • Romeoville2 

7.4 179 Nicole Buado • Oswego East3 

7.5 324 Josie Bell • Romeoville4 

7.8 174 Sade Akinfe • Oswego East5 

 6 

Varsity Girls 55 Meter Dash Prelims - 4

8.13 261 Kaila McLaruin • Plainfield Central1 

7.70 291 Chastity Steel • Plainfield East2 

7.5 191 Brooke Marshall • Oswego East3 

7.5 172 Ashleigh Wilson • Minooka4 

7.72 271 Shukera Birge • Plainfield East5 

NT 257 Achante' Freeman • Plainfield 
Central

6 

3: Varsity Girls 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

11.41 Relay Team • Plainfield Central1 

9:44.46 Relay Team • Minooka2 

3: Varsity Girls 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

11.41 Relay Team • Plainfield Central1 

9:44.46 Relay Team • Minooka2 

10:14.9 Relay Team • Oswego3 

10:29.5 Relay Team • Oswego East4 

10:35.0 Relay Team • Plainfield North5 

10:50.0 Relay Team • Plainfield East6 

11:40.0 Relay Team • Romeoville7 

8 

4: Varsity Girls 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

11:25.0 308 Rachael Lau • Plainfield North1 

11:34.5 164 Ashley Tutt • Minooka2 

11:43.9 227 Allyson McLaughlin • Oswego3 

11:59.5 177 Michelle Borycki • Oswego East4 

12:08.4 213 Abbie Fioresi • Oswego5 

12:23.5 189 Mollie Karasch • Oswego East6 

12:30.0 302 Brittany Drag • Plainfield North7 

13:08.0 137 Caitlin Kurtz • Minooka8 

13:11.0 284 Emily Moody • Plainfield East9 

13:11.0 289 Elena Samniego • Plainfield East10 

 11 

 12 

 13 

 14 

5: Varsity Girls 55 Meter Hurdles Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

6: Varsity Girls 55 Meter Dash Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

7: Varsity Girls 800 Meter Run Finals - 1

2:24.04 299 Catherine Crosson • Plainfield 
North

1 

2:27.03 248 Kayla Wooten • Oswego2 

2:28.1 142 Moira McAsey • Minooka3 

2:30.5 240 Alyson Simon • Oswego4 

2:32.0 273 Taylor Cogdell • Plainfield East5 

2:32.0 143 Haley McNamara • Minooka6 

2:34.5 175 Hannah Baur • Oswego East7 

2:35.5 193 Mari McDowell • Oswego East8 

2:39.0 286 Jenni Park • Plainfield East9 

2:40.81 256 Emma Fleck • Plainfield Central10 

2:42.0 307 Michelle Lao • Plainfield North11 

3:16.0 338 Rachael Hughes • Romeoville12 

3:20.0 344 Claire Kamm • Romeoville13 
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7: Varsity Girls 800 Meter Run Finals - 1

2:24.04 299 Catherine Crosson • Plainfield 
North

1 

2:27.03 248 Kayla Wooten • Oswego2 

2:28.1 142 Moira McAsey • Minooka3 

2:30.5 240 Alyson Simon • Oswego4 

2:32.0 273 Taylor Cogdell • Plainfield East5 

2:32.0 143 Haley McNamara • Minooka6 

2:34.5 175 Hannah Baur • Oswego East7 

2:35.5 193 Mari McDowell • Oswego East8 

2:39.0 286 Jenni Park • Plainfield East9 

2:40.81 256 Emma Fleck • Plainfield Central10 

2:42.0 307 Michelle Lao • Plainfield North11 

3:16.0 338 Rachael Hughes • Romeoville12 

3:20.0 344 Claire Kamm • Romeoville13 

NT 264 Monika Ringyte • Plainfield Central14 

 15 

 16 

8: Varsity Girls 4x200m Relay JV Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT Relay Team • Plainfield Central1 

2:03.75 Relay Team • Oswego2 

2:12.3 Relay Team • Plainfield East3 

4 

Varsity Girls 4x200m Relay JV Timed-Section Finals - 2

1:58.0 Relay Team • Plainfield North1 

1:56.0 Relay Team • Romeoville2 

1:56.04 Relay Team • Minooka3 

1:58.4 Relay Team • Oswego East4 

9: Varsity Girls 4x200m Relay Var Timed-Section Finals - 1

2:08.8 Relay Team • Plainfield East1 

1:54.43 Relay Team • Oswego2 

1:54.96 Relay Team • Plainfield Central3 

4 

Varsity Girls 4x200m Relay Var Timed-Section Finals - 2

1:51.0 Relay Team • Romeoville1 

1:46.33 Relay Team • Minooka2 

1:50.0 Relay Team • Plainfield North3 

1:51.5 Relay Team • Oswego East4 

10: Varsity Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

1:16.0 301 Megan Day • Plainfield North1 

1:10.0 340 Sam Jackson • Romeoville2 

1:14.1 265 Emilee Rowzee • Plainfield Central3 

 4 

Varsity Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1:09.52 217 Carissa Herrera • Oswego1 

1:07.0 330 Jessica Cukier • Romeoville2 

1:09.4 237 Hannah Schilberg • Oswego3 

 4 

Varsity Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

1:05.72 200 Madeline Timken • Oswego East1 

1:04.71 184 Morgan Harris • Oswego East2 

1:05.4 295 Marissa Zajac • Plainfield East3 

1:06.2 293 Kia Walton • Plainfield East4 

Varsity Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

1:04.0 318 Jordan Starks • Plainfield North1 

1:00.0 172 Ashleigh Wilson • Minooka2 

1:03.4 146 Danyelle Myers • Minooka3 

1:04.25 253 Lutece Beavers • Plainfield Central4 

11: Varsity Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

6:03.0 292 Emma Vasquez • Plainfield East1 

6:09.0 359 Sierra Scanlan • Romeoville2 

6:10.0 296 Comet Blecha • Plainfield North3 

6:21.12 269 Hannah Tammeling • Plainfield 
Central

4 

6:31.0 289 Elena Samniego • Plainfield East5 

6:38.47 267 Rylee Stirn • Plainfield Central6 

6:40.0 275 Bridget Francis • Plainfield East7 

7:09.0 357 Cindy Rivera • Romeoville8 

7:14.14 258 Sharon Kirchner • Plainfield Central9 

 10 

 11 

 12 

Varsity Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

5:20.0 308 Rachael Lau • Plainfield North1 

5:31.0 108 Mackenzie Callahan • Minooka2 

5:32.7 164 Ashley Tutt • Minooka3 

5:41.3 180 Abby Cain • Oswego East4 

5:42.2 177 Michelle Borycki • Oswego East5 

5:42.3 221 Maddie Kammerer • Oswego6 

5:43.73 185 Alexis Henz • Oswego East7 

5:46.6 115 Morgan Crouch • Minooka8 

5:47.3 225 Julia Manzano • Oswego9 

5:55.0 317 Valerie Som • Plainfield North10 

5:55.4 205 Emma Beck • Oswego11 

5:59.0 332 Viviana Diaz • Romeoville12 

12: Varsity Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT 261 Kaila McLaruin • Plainfield Central1 

30.0 342 Courtney Johnson • Romeoville2 

30.5 255 Taylor Bush • Plainfield Central3 

 4 

Varsity Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

29.15 333 Heather Docherty • Romeoville1 

28.9 316 Cat Simon • Plainfield North2 

29.0 107 Megan Caldwell • Minooka3 

29.2 345 Payton Koranda • Romeoville4 

Varsity Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

28.29 199 Maya Taylor • Oswego East1 

27.9 298 Monique Collins • Plainfield North2 

27.98 179 Nicole Buado • Oswego East3 

28.31 216 Destinee Haugabook • Oswego4 

Varsity Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

27.8 291 Chastity Steel • Plainfield East1 

26.8 156 Janile Rogers • Minooka2 

27.4 162 Emma Tonelli • Minooka3 

27.9 290 Kenia Sosa • Plainfield East4 

Varsity Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5

26.77 309 Anna Laudizio • Plainfield North1 

26.42 239 Natajah Simmons • Oswego2 
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Varsity Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5

26.77 309 Anna Laudizio • Plainfield North1 

26.42 239 Natajah Simmons • Oswego2 

26.54 268 Jazmyne Tabb • Plainfield Central3 

26.8 184 Morgan Harris • Oswego East4 

13: Varsity Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

4:40.0 Relay Team • Plainfield East1 

4:27.53 Relay Team • Oswego2 

4:39.0 Relay Team • Romeoville3 

4 

Varsity Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

4:24.7 Relay Team • Oswego East1 

4:05.74 Relay Team • Minooka2 

4:14.0 Relay Team • Plainfield North3 

4:25.83 Relay Team • Plainfield Central4 

14: Varsity Girls Long Jump - 1

    ND 266 Alondra Salinas • Plainfield Central1 

    ND 264 Monika Ringyte • Plainfield Central2 

    ND 253 Lutece Beavers • Plainfield Central3 

 12'02.00" 287 Marissa Pullido • Plainfield East4 

 12'06.00" 278 Mercedes Gray • Plainfield East5 

 13'11.00" 217 Carissa Herrera • Oswego6 

 14'02.00" 346 Nia Lee • Romeoville7 

 14'05.00" 246 Kyley Vicik • Oswego8 

 15'00.00" 319 Hayley Stazak • Plainfield North9 

 15'00.50" 216 Destinee Haugabook • Oswego10 

 15'02.00" 306 Maddie Houde • Plainfield North11 

 15'03.00" 162 Emma Tonelli • Minooka12 

 15'11.50" 151 Taylor Prieboy • Minooka13 

 16'02.00" 191 Brooke Marshall • Oswego East14 

 16'07.00" 368 Jasmine Triplett • Romeoville15 

 16'07.00" 354 Cierra Pulliam • Romeoville16 

 17'01.00" 184 Morgan Harris • Oswego East17 

 17'06.00" 174 Sade Akinfe • Oswego East18 

 17'07.50" 309 Anna Laudizio • Plainfield North19 

 18'08.25" 156 Janile Rogers • Minooka20 

15: Varsity Girls Triple Jump - 1

    ND 264 Monika Ringyte • Plainfield Central1 

    ND 342 Courtney Johnson • Romeoville2 

    ND 265 Emilee Rowzee • Plainfield Central3 

 22'08.00" 287 Marissa Pullido • Plainfield East4 

 23'04.00" 278 Mercedes Gray • Plainfield East5 

 26'05.50" 215 Emily Graue • Oswego6 

 26'11.00" 222 Sara Lemerman • Oswego7 

 28'03.00" 313 Carley Pearson • Plainfield North8 

 28'04.00" 198 Alexia Stamas • Oswego East9 

 29'03.00" 197 Alecia Sahatdjian • Oswego East10 

 29'03.00" 310 Maddie Lichner • Plainfield North11 

 29'07.00" 182 Alayna Dieter • Oswego East12 

 29'08.25" 128 Jasmine Gragg • Minooka13 

 30'10.00" 216 Destinee Haugabook • Oswego14 

 31'02.25" 168 Meredith Vesper • Minooka15 

 31'03.00" 305 Sam Henning • Plainfield North16 

 33'04.00" 368 Jasmine Triplett • Romeoville17 

 35'00.50" 268 Jazmyne Tabb • Plainfield Central18 

 35'09.50" 354 Cierra Pulliam • Romeoville19 

15: Varsity Girls Triple Jump - 1

    ND 264 Monika Ringyte • Plainfield Central1 

    ND 342 Courtney Johnson • Romeoville2 

    ND 265 Emilee Rowzee • Plainfield Central3 

 22'08.00" 287 Marissa Pullido • Plainfield East4 

 23'04.00" 278 Mercedes Gray • Plainfield East5 

 26'05.50" 215 Emily Graue • Oswego6 

 26'11.00" 222 Sara Lemerman • Oswego7 

 28'03.00" 313 Carley Pearson • Plainfield North8 

 28'04.00" 198 Alexia Stamas • Oswego East9 

 29'03.00" 197 Alecia Sahatdjian • Oswego East10 

 29'03.00" 310 Maddie Lichner • Plainfield North11 

 29'07.00" 182 Alayna Dieter • Oswego East12 

 29'08.25" 128 Jasmine Gragg • Minooka13 

 30'10.00" 216 Destinee Haugabook • Oswego14 

 31'02.25" 168 Meredith Vesper • Minooka15 

 31'03.00" 305 Sam Henning • Plainfield North16 

 33'04.00" 368 Jasmine Triplett • Romeoville17 

 35'00.50" 268 Jazmyne Tabb • Plainfield Central18 

 35'09.50" 354 Cierra Pulliam • Romeoville19 

 35'11.50" 156 Janile Rogers • Minooka20 

16: Varsity Girls Shot Put - 1

    ND 312 Alexandra O'Dell • Plainfield North1 

    ND 259 Gabbie Lawson • Plainfield Central2 

    ND 260 Connie Lemke • Plainfield Central3 

 21'06.00" 361 Ayanna Shelby • Romeoville4 

 21'08.00" 363 Vanessa Snyder • Romeoville5 

 22'00.00" 285 Emily Nichols • Plainfield East6 

 23'05.00" 283 Corrie Marshall • Plainfield East7 

 25'05.00" 270 Nora Wold • Plainfield Central8 

Varsity Girls Shot Put - 2

 25'06.00" 297 Melissa Castillo • Plainfield North1 

 25'08.00" 320 Lenia Wellington • Plainfield North2 

 26'00.00" 366 Fatima Stingily • Romeoville3 

 26'04.00" 113 Karlee Cox • Minooka4 

 26'04.00" 212 Alex Cuevas • Oswego5 

 26'06.00" 314 Ramona Roberts • Plainfield North6 

 26'10.00" 183 Sajela Harlow • Oswego East7 

 27'02.00" 252 Nina Bartlett • Plainfield Central8 

 27'02.00" 149 Alexis Pease • Minooka9 

 28'05.00" 272 Annie Butcher • Plainfield East10 

Varsity Girls Shot Put - 3

 28'11.75" 206 Taylor Boyce • Oswego1 

 29'04.00" 280 Ali Iscandari • Plainfield East2 

 29'08.50" 186 Jeralee Huntoon • Oswego East3 

 29'09.00" 130 Breanna Huber • Minooka4 

 30'03.00" 112 Jenna Corso • Minooka5 

 31'08.50" 207 Alexis Buechele • Oswego6 

 33'01.00" 181 Brittany Davis • Oswego East7 

 35'02.00" 236 Alexus Ramirez • Oswego8 

 37'00.00" 343 Jahsmine Jones • Romeoville9 

 38'06.50" 194 Cassidy Osborne-Butler • Oswego 
East

10 

17: Varsity Girls High Jump - 1

    NH 254 Amy Brockhaus • Plainfield Central1 

    NH 250 Allison Abellera • Plainfield Central2 
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17: Varsity Girls High Jump - 1

    NH 254 Amy Brockhaus • Plainfield Central1 

    NH 250 Allison Abellera • Plainfield Central2 

  4'00" 356 Sarah Richter • Romeoville3 

  4'00" 362 Kali Smith • Romeoville4 

  4'04" 353 Jailene Perez • Romeoville5 

  4'04" 218 Allison Janis • Oswego6 

  4'06" 188 Stephanie Jones • Oswego East7 

  4'06" 207 Alexis Buechele • Oswego8 

  4'06" 190 Lyssa Lavigne • Oswego East9 

  4'06" 300 Morgan Dastrup • Plainfield North10 

  4'06" 296 Comet Blecha • Plainfield North11 

  4'08" 128 Jasmine Gragg • Minooka12 

  4'08" 313 Carley Pearson • Plainfield North13 

  4'08" 231 Abena Owusu • Oswego14 

  4'08" 294 Katie Wiatrak • Plainfield East15 

  4'10" 147 Kelsey Oliva • Minooka16 

  4'10" 153 Shawna Rabe • Minooka17 

  5'00" 282 Mikaela Manson • Plainfield East18 

  5'04" 187 Morganne Jones • Oswego East19 

18: Varsity Girls Pole Vault - 1

    NH 198 Alexia Stamas • Oswego East1 

    NH 352 Bethany Pemble • Romeoville2 

  6'00" 134 Mara Kasuba • Minooka3 

  6'06" 315 Mikayla Shaffern • Plainfield North4 

  6'06" 208 Micah Carlson • Oswego5 

  6'06" 215 Emily Graue • Oswego6 

  7'06" 311 Kate Nickel • Plainfield North7 

  7'06" 242 Alex Sorrells • Oswego8 

  7'06" 251 Kirsten Anderson • Plainfield 
Central

9 

  8'00" 150 Raven Pointer • Minooka10 

  8'00" 182 Alayna Dieter • Oswego East11 

  8'00" 118 Mariah Divis • Minooka12 

  9'00" 304 Laura Ferguson • Plainfield North13 


